Reitertag

Pferdeliste Kopfnummern

10

11

12

13

14

Bariscz
Barnacullen Baxter
Baroness du Rouet
Caledro

Carlos

Caruso

Casssius

Chanel (P)

Cisco

Colinda

Danse de lamour
Dolores

Donald (P)

Don Chanel (P)

15 Diamond Diva

16 Fina Lavenya

17 For Life

18 Go for Gold (P)

19 Guilanio

20 Lascaux

21 Lebenslust

Rerke, Marta
Korner, Mona
Selle, Emma
Distelhoff, Lino
Pallentin, Marie
Diippe, Astrid
Krause, Nadja
Rerke, Tia
Hoffmann, Sarah
Klauck, Jan
Bredemeyer, Larissa
Hultenschmidt, Jana
Weilder, Pamela
Rerke, Tia
Knoll. Janina
Grosche, Lotta
Grosche, Emma
Benfer, Frederic
Benfer, Amelie
Schroder Kiara
Bahrs, Amy
Krause, Nadja
Stickle, Finn (2006)
Schmoll, Liva (2006)

Kootz, Melina

RG Ober Castrop
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RG Ober Castrop
RG Ober Castrop
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RG Ober Castrop
RV Do-West
RV Do-Kirchlinde
RFV Friedwalde
RV Do-West
ZRFV Do-Brechten
RG Ober Castrop
RG Ober Castrop
RG Ober Castrop
RG Ober Castrop
RG Ober Casstrop
RG Ober Castrop
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV CastropRauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel

RG Ober Castrop

6.1
7.1.8.1
11,21
2.1,3.1
3.1,4.1
6.1

8.2,9.2
7.1
21,71
2.1,3.1
41,51
8.1,9.1
1.1,21,3.1
11.1
5.1

1.1

2.1
2.1,31
8.1,9.1
5.1,6.1
2.1
8.2,9.2
1.1

1.1

51,111



22 Liuttinghofs Lindsay
23Luisa

24 Night Cross

25 Non plus Ultra

26 Money (P)

27 Paola

28 Paul Josef

29 Piemont

30 Pinokkio (P)

31 Quick and Crazy

32 Rabotti Rabotti

33 Rapunzel

34 Rising Star Samurai

35 Rising Sun

36 Spettergirl (P)
37 Sunrise Delight
38 Tonio

39 Touch Wood (P)

40 Troja

41 Uruguai (P)

Muthig, Laura
Raasch, Julia
Schréder Kiara
Schweitzer, Vanessa
Brinkmann, Melissa
Tok, Helena
Schirmann, Michelle
Burkat, Leonie

Klauk, Greta

Keller, Patricia
Lotzgesell, Jessica
Wald, Cedric
Schneider, Juliane
Stuckle, Chiara
Schneider, Vanessa
Middelhaufe, Joel
Hafner, Alicia
Schwittay, Emily
Wingerath, Vanessa
Dellal, Shirley
Brauckmann, Franziska
Disinceli, Aleyna
Eilers, Karlotta
Luke, Celina
Wypokol, Gracja
Seidel. Sina-Marie

Kroger, Malina

RG Ober Castrop

RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel

RG Ober Castrop
RuF St.Georg Werne
TG Deinignhausen
TG Deininghausen
RV Do-Kirchlinde
3.1,5.1,7.1,8.1,11.1
RV St. Hubertus Herne
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel

RV Castrop-Rauxel

RG Ober Castrop
RG Ober Castrop
RV Do.Nordost
RV Castrop-Rauxel
RV Castrop-Rauxel

RV Castrop-Rauxel

4.1,6.1
5.1,6.1
8.1,9.1
2.1

6.1
4.1,5.1,8.1

5.1,6.1

1.1,21,3.1
1.1,2.1
2.1
1.1
1.1
11
11
9.1
1.1,3.1
6.1
1.1
6.1
2.1
6.1
2.1
2.1

2.1

RFZV St. Hubertus Herne 6.1



